
Flight Release Officer Report
SWR-TX-060

SWR-TX-060

Keizer , Melvin J - 434864

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

jkeizer@uptg.com

8175281552

8174774060

8179830099

Stalling Jr, Frank H - 205181

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

frankoam@sbcglobal.net

8172359497

8175611281

n/a

Workman , Jay H - 358979

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

jay@argylefireprotection.com

n/a

8175637150

8178604008

SWR-TX-129

Burgess , Jaret F - 422533

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

jburge03@verizon.net

8173007384

8174313148

8172803202

Dowdy , Thomas N - 427701

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

tbdowdy@sbcglobal.net

9728396157

8174393133

9728396157

Kindred , William J - 281574

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

txkeyman@sbcglobal.net

8175969938

8177713286

8177713286

Kinsey , Alan C - 326061

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

kinseydfw@sbcglobal.net

8179754242

8172468988

n/a
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Sager , Garrett L - 212261

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

garrett.sager@sageraerospace.com

2107710158

8177414438

6828316175

SWR-TX-313

Hartman , Robert J - 437546

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

hartman@anson.esc14.net

3256606103

3258234610

3258234417

Taylor , Jedediah J - 308582

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

mav107@yahoo.com

3256682006

3256682006

n/a

SWR-TX-413

Anderson , William Jay - 286351

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

jayanderson@charter.net

9403675043

9403821090

n/a

Follmer , Richard C - 124934

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

sabre40@alpinewebgroup.com

9205591970

9205591970

n/a

Leuthardt , Arno R - 412399

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

arno747pilot@yahoo.com

2144175750

9723171367

n/a

Robertson , Stephen C - 423262

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

stephen.robertson@iem.com

9402324635

9402620661

n/a

Seabourn , John R - 317650
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Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

jseabourn@charter.net

8177778484

8172435320

8176440224

Watts III, John T - 128030

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

watts@cedar.net

4147327393

n/a

n/a

SWR-TX-430

Pohlmann , Robert W - 437491

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

RPohlmann@msn.com

9406762608

9405922559

9407338443

SWR-TX-441

Christy , Dean A - 285387

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

dchristy@att.net

n/a

8175796652

8172224035

Fairbrother , Jeffery A - 359215

Email:

Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

jfairbro@HOTMAIL.COM

3253302811

3253302811

n/a

Total number of Flight Release Officers - 19.00
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